AUGUSTANA INTERREGIONAL INVITATIONAL
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2021
SAUKIE GOLF COURSE * ROCK ISLAND, IL

WOMENS TEAM RESULTS (OPEN)

1. U Of Chicago
1 3 4 9 14  (17) (19) = 31
Kendyl Cardwell, Page Cassidy, Thuc Dzu, Natalie Smith, Elizabeth
Jasminski, Sydney Ginsburg, Monica Ruiz
2. Washington University
5 6 7 8 10 (11) (le) = 36
Alexa Anderson, Marlee Fradkin, Elizabeth Saliba, Molly Morton,
Kavita
Shah, Alicia Repka, Sophie Bekins
3. Wartburg College
2 12 13 18 22 (24) (25) = 67
Jane Pinkowski, Ashley Bloomquist, Emily Richter, Brielle Ruch,
Erin
Phelan, Victoria Breitbach, Alissa Neubauer
4. Bethel University (Mn)
15 20 21 27 28 (29) (31) = 111
Josie Harms, Ashlyn McClintock, Lydia Gessner, Lydia Crow, Sarah
Vander Kolk, Larissa Minshull, Esther Nelson
5. Wheaton College
23 26 30 32 33  (34) (35) = 144
Natalie Conrad, Mia Rynbrandt, Ruth Daghfal, Emily Stier, Jemma
Alumbaugh, Annika Evenson, Kailie Rockness

AUGUSTANA INTERREGIONAL INVITATIONAL
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2021
SAUKIE GOLF COURSE * ROCK ISLAND, IL

Place No. Name School
Class Time Pace
1 3000 Kendyl Cardwell U Of Chicago
FR 23:36.9 6:21
2 3156 Jane Pinkowski Wartburg College
SO 23:45.8 6:23
3 3001 Page Cassidy U Of Chicago
FR 23:46.5 6:23
4 3004 Thuc Dzu U Of Chicago
FR 23:53.9 6:25
5 3192 Alexa Anderson Washington University

JR 23:57.8 6:26



SO

SR

FR

FR

FR

24:

JR

FR

SO

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

JR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

SO

6

10

11

18.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3199 Marlee Fradkin
24:00.0 6:27
4327 Elizabeth Saliba
24:09.1 6:29
4319 Molly Morton
24:09.4 6:29
3015 Natalie Smith
24:11.3 6:30
4328 Kavita Shah
24:12.1 6:30
4377 Caroline Collet
6 6:32
4325 Alicia Repka
24:27.0 6:34
594 May Lamb
24:31.5 6:35
3134 Ashley Bloomquist
24:33.5 6:36
682 Lily Monnett
24:38.4 6:37
3157 Emily Richter
24:40.2 6:37
3009 Elizabeth Jasminski
24:42.9 6:38
481 Josie Harms
24:44.9 6:39
3194 Sophie Bekins
24:51.3 6:40
3005 Sydney Ginsburg
24:52.8 6:41
3158 Brielle Ruch
25:21.3 6:49
595 Jane Mallach
25:26.7 6:50
3013 Monica Ruiz
25:31.3 6:51
677 Reagan Hoggatt
25:34.3 6:52
485 Ashlyn McClintock
25:43.5 6:54
4324 Virginia Pridgen
25:45.1 6:55
477 Lydia Gessner
25:51.8 6:57
3155 Erin Phelan
25:57.4 6:58
553 Judy Veldboom
25:58.2 6:58
4358 Natalie Conrad
26:01.2 6:59
687 Halle Smith
26:02.6 7:00
3136 Victoria Breitbach
26:05.3 7:00
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Alissa Neubauer
6 7:01

Kirsten Denbleyker
9 7:01
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Allegra Knudson
5 7:47

Jemma Alumbaugh
8 7:49

Annika Evenson
0 7:50

Lina Maatouk

9 7:51

Emily Doriott
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Heather Long
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